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Course Coordinators
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'S. Name of Course Name of Course Faculty | Contact E-mail
‘ No. Coordinator Code No.
' 1.| B.Sc. (Hons.) — MathematicsI year Dr. Sheere Farhat F00909 | 7275506365 | sheere@iul.ac.in
Ansari
2. | B.Sc. (Hons.) — Mathematics with Dr. Mohd Shareef F01073 | 9307525914 | mdshareef@iul.ac.in
Physics/Statistics/Computer
Science/Chemsitryl year
3. | B.Sc. (Hons.) — Statistics with Dr. Ugba Rafat F00981 | 8218168781 | ugba@iul.ac.in
Mathematics / Computer Science I year
4. | B.Sc. (PMS) Il year Dr. Fauzia Shaheen | F01247 | 9336808081 | fauzia@iul.ac.in
5. | B.Sc. (PMS) III year Dr. Mohd Arif Khan | FO1248 | 8126973463 | arifkhan@iul.ac.in
6. | B.Sc. (PMC) II year Dr. Farah Deeba F01166 | 9005494589 | farah@iul.ac.in
7. | B.Sc. (PMC) Il year Dr. Malik Rashid F00626 | 9565679888 | mrjamal@iul.ac.in
Jamal
8. | M.Sc. (Mathematics) I Year Dr. Shadab Ahmad | F00050 | 9838281710 | sakhan@iul.ac.in
Khan
9. | M.Sc. (Mathematics) II Year Dr. Mohammad F00735 | 9795905162 | maasim@iul.ac.in
Aasim Khan
10, M.Sc. (Statistics) I Year Dr. Pragya Mishra FO1308 | 8707097853 | prgyam@jiul.ac.in
11| M.Sc. (Statistics) I Year Dr. Quazzafi F00296 | 8957671424 | quazzafi@iulacin |
: Rabbani
| 12{ M.Sc. (Data Science) [Year Dr. Ahteshamul Haq | FO1113 | 9044243357 | ahaq@jul.ac.in
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